Resources
For further resources and
documentation please visit us:
Webex
Board Pro

(33,78”x12,91”x3,9”)
For further information about product dimensions, please consult the Webex Board Pro CAD Drawings.
Ordering information
Table 5. Ordering information for Webex Board Pro 55
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board Pro 55 (GPL) CS-BRD55P-K9 TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio CS-BRD55P-NR-K9 TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio - Non Encryption CS-BRD55P-NR-K7 TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - TAA - Non Radio CS-BRD55P-NR-K9++ TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - TAA CS-BRD55P-K9++ TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - MM CS-BRD55P-MM-K9 TTC60-31
To place an order, contact your local Cisco representative and refer to Tables 3, 4, and 5.
21
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Table 5. Ordering information for Webex Board Pro 55
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board Pro 55 - MM - Non Radio CS-BRD55P-MM-
NR-K9
TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radar CS-BRD55P-ND-K9 TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radar (Spare) CS-BRD55P-ND-K9=  TTC60-31
Stands
Webex Board Pro 55 Wall Mount Kit CS-BRD55P-WMK
Webex Board Pro 55 Wheel Upgrade Kit CS-BRD55P-WUK
Webex Board Pro 55 Floor stand CS-BRD55P-FS
Spares
Webex Board Pro 55 - Spare CS-BRD55P-K9= TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio - Spare CS-BRD55P-NR-K9= TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 - Non Radio - Non
Encryption - Spare
CS-BRD55P-NR-K7= TTC60-31
Webex Board Pro 55 Wheel Upgrade Kit - Spare CS-BRD55P-WUK=
Webex Board Pro 55 Wall Mount Kit - Spare CS-BRD55P-WMK=
Webex Board Pro 55 Floor stand - Spare CS-BRD55P-FS=
22
© 2022 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Table 6. Ordering information for Webex Board Pro 75
PRODUCT NAME PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE
MODEL NUMBER
Webex Board Pro 75 (GPL) CS-BRD75P-K9 TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radio CS-BRD75P-NR-K9 TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radio - Non Encryption CS-BRD75P-NR-K7 TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 - TAA -Non Radio CS-BRD75P-NR-K9++ TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 -TAA CS-BRD75P-K9++ TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 -MM CS-BRD75P-MM-K9 TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 -MM - Non Radio CS-BRD75P-MM-
NR-K9
TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radar CS-BRD75P-ND-K9 TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radar -Spare CS-BRD75P-ND-K9= TTC60-32
Stands
Webex Board Pro 75 Wall Mount Kit CS-BRD75P-WMK
Webex Board Pro 75 Wheel Upgrade Kit CS-BRD75P-WUK
Webex Board Pro 75 Floor stand CS-BRD75P-FS
Spares
Webex Board Pro 75 - Spare CS-BRD75P-K9= TTC60-32
Webex Board Pro 75 - Non Radio -Spare CS-BRD75P-NR-K9= TTC60-32
23